INSTRUCTION FOR
ARYSSA3B, ARYSSA3BH, ARYSSA4A, ARYSSA4BH

A M6%30 Screw *3 ;
B M4%32 Screw *4 »
C M4 Nuts *4 ©
D Aluminium screws *4 %
E M4%12 Screw *2 %?
#5 Allen Key *1 ,'
#2 Allen Key *1 [ 6
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Main Body Base

Holder

1. Attach Main Body and Base with M6*30 screws.

2. Insert 4 pcs of M4*32 screws into 4 holes at the top of the main
body. Put the Aluminium screws onto the M4*32 screws. Tighten
M4*32 screws with M4 Nuts at the back side.

3. Attach the poster holder with 4 pcs of Aluminium screw nuts. Then
put the Aluminium screw nuts and poster holder onto the M4*32
screw and tighten them.

4. (For ARYSSA3BH and ARYSSA4BH) Align screw holes on the
brochure holder to the screw holes on the main body. THen tighten
them with M4*12 screws.




